AMADA CO LTD

AMADA CO

ISIN:  JP3122800000

Overview

2024/04/19 08:00:00
Price

1,661.50 JPY
Difference

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Sy

WKN: 6113
1,800.00
© -1.98% (-33.50)
1,600.00
JP3122800000
6113 1,400.00
Tokyo Stock Exchange
JPY b
Industry 1,20000 | /N ¥
Stock V f
3,444 EUR | 000.00
NIKKEI 225 i ’
800.00
1,661.00 JPY (600)
1,665.00 JPY (1,600)

1,685.00 JPY
1,688.00 JPY
1,636.00 JPY
1,695.00 JPY
1,662.6683 JPY
1,084,400
18,029,975.00
3,227

275,900

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

2020

2021 2022

2023

2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/04/19 =
2024/04/15 )
2024/04/05 =
2024/04/03 2
2024/04/03 =

Headline

Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global

Download

[w [w [= [= [
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=JP3122800000&ID_NOTATION=57434
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=JP3122800000&ID_NOTATION=57434
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=383776
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a68dccf98be5315c16f7fcfae53bca28843a9b48e2c8518dffa826fe77bd5b48&idfile=60216&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60216%2F2024-04-19%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=bd122417bc4a4ed08&time=1713624249&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=382567
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b1a2ba95cfd4677255f881747d15aa7f917d6e8547ca3cf7ee424756c96b3c70&idfile=60192&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60192%2F2024-04-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=b7aca3062d9e6be85&time=1713624249&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=381185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ea3a43a5c493277e05ce15bca9ab4fb0bf426533eaf12c3620c74a73e5cdb31b&idfile=60147&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60147%2F2024-04-05%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=fcf77fe6f8df63b77&time=1713624249&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c97c56f5ee05827ab9c3d1e9bd55ae9cf1a75aef4b87fd7756c8acfd78f4f534&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=8aeb17ce90ab25df4&time=1713624249&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=da3a5333352806152bd237d92c9fd0742d2249e7e445fe1573e803ea9bce91ce&idfile=60124&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60124%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=2a9235634dffcd285&time=1713624249&tool=RSC

AMADA CO LTD

Details
2024/04/19 08:00:00 Sy
Price
1,661.50 JPY 1,800.00 1
Difference ) -1.98% (-33.50) ,}.
1,600.00 {
General attributes ¥ h
ISIN JP3122800000 'J
Symbol 6113 1,400.00
Exchange Tokyo Stock Exchange
Currency JPY | | J
Sector Industry 1,200.00 !H IlLII
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 3,444 EUR MJAN
Benchmark NIKKEI 225 1,000.00
Market data 800.00
Bid (Bid size) 1,661.00 JPY (600)
Ask (Ask size) 1,665.00 JPY (1,600)
Open 1.685.00 JPY 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024
High 1,688.00 JPY
Low 1,636.00 JPY
Close (prev. day) 1,695.00 JPY Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
VWAP 1,662.6683 JPY
Volume (pcs) 1,084,400
Trading volume 18,029,975.00 Price data
Number of trades 3,227 @ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 1,688.80 JPY (993,100)
Last size 275900 g price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 1,712.32 JPY (1,400,157)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 1,600.33 JPY (1,319,786)
Performance and Risk @ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 1,492.50 JPY (1,350,054)
6m 1y 3y YTD High | date 1,828.50 JPY (2024/03/22)
Perf (%) +13.45% +34.86% +38.23% YTD Low | date 1,438.00 JPY (2024/01/04)
Perf (abs.) +197.00 +429.50 +459.50 52 Weeks High | date 1,828.50 JPY (2024/03/22)
Beta 1.01 1.04 1.01 52 Weeks Low | date 1,222.00 JPY (2023/04/27)
Volatility  25.33 25.88 26.22
All listings for AMADA CO LTD
Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
Tradegate 2024/04/ 22:02 10.10 EUR  0.00 1
18
Tokyo Stock 2024/04/ 08:00 1,661.50 JPY 18.03 3,227
Exchange 19
Stuttgart 2024/04/ 08:03 10.00 EUR  0.00 1
19
Munich 2024/04/ 08:14 10.20 EUR  0.00 1
19
Hanover 2024/04/ 08:00 10.00 EUR  0.00 1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=57434
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=426620346
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=295621847
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=60316103
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=351421817

AMADA CO LTD

ERSTE

Group

Frankfurt
FINRA other OTC
Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

19

2024/04/
19

2023/11/
30

2024/04/
19

2024/04/
19

08:06 10.00 EUR

02:10 9.77 USD

12:31 10.00 EUR

08:14 10.00 EUR

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=60413643
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=28368339
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=28368339
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=456177709
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=60361509

AMADA CO LTD

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

.MADA

Contact Details
AMADA CO.

Ishida 200 259-1196 Isehara-shi, KNG
Telefon: +81 4 6396 1111
Fax: -

E-mail: -
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